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FIELD

Long Jump

Results Entry

Pit Assignments

Einal _ perfor.mance Qual Break

Pit Group Bib Lastname  Firstname  CountryClass Age Gender Results wind - points st Qualifies Record ~ Ev
13 136 Darimont Laura GER F46  U18 Female 5.25 1 4.1 917 NRF NRF Lor
Attempt1 4.94 2 Faul 3 3.74 4 512 5 5.25 6 5.06 startclass F46

Wind 207 3.44 4.54 4.1 3.02
13 223 Kutasonova Evgeniya RUS Fa6  U18 Female 5.23 2 2.0 914 NRF NRF Lor
Attempt 1 476 2 5.11 3 Faul 4 523 5 4.66 6 511 startclass  F4G

Wind 1.47 4.48 2.0 2.0 2.52
13 107 Dos Santos Mariane BRA F46  U18 Female 3.89 3 1.02 680 NRF NRF Lor
Attempt1 3.69 2 3.89 3 3.71 4 3.74 5 Faul 6 3.68 startclass F46

Wind 213 1.02 4.02 4.42 3.3
14 129 Alaize Jean-Babtiste FRA F44  U18 Male 5.93 1 2.0 916 NRF NRF Lor
Attempt 1 Faul 2 5.93 3 5.39 4 541 5 Faul 6 5.51 startclass F40s

Wind 1.45 2.00 2.0 2.0
14 143 Weihs Nick GER F44  U18 Male 5.11 5 2.8 789 NRF NRF Lor
Attempt 1 5.08 2 Faul 3 4.90 4 Faul 5 Faul 6 5.11 startclass  F4Qs

Wind  2.02 2.08 2.8
14 112 Strebe Felipe BRA F46  U18 Male 5.14 6 2.07 737 NRF NRF Lor
Attempt 1 5.13 2 Faul 3 5.05 4 5.14 5 5.12 6 Faul startclass  F40s

Wind 1.57 2.02 2.07 4.2
14 219 Boginskiy Sergey RUS F44 U220 Male 5.19 4 1.02 802 NRF NRF Lor
Attempt 1 4.79 2 5.19 3 5.06 4 4.82 5 4.99 6 5.07 startclass  F40s

Wind  2.02 1.02 1.01 2.04 2.5 3.06
14 137 Hoffmann Christopher GER F46 U223 Male 5.75 2 2.02 825 NRF NRF Lor
Attempt 1 575 2 Faul 3 543 4 3.80 5 5.18 6 431 startclass  F4Qs

Wind 2.02 0.02 2.09 2.8 3.42
7/29/2008 5:26:10 PM



FIELD

Long Jump
Results Entry

Pit Assignments

Einal _ perfor.mance Qual Break

Pit Group Bijb Lastname Eirst name CountryClass Age Gender Results Place Wind  points  std Qualifies Record Eve
14 228 Rastrepaev Dmitry RUS F46 U223 Male 5.67 3 4.06 814 NRF NRF Lor
Attempt 1 5:25 2 5.60 4 5.54 5 5.60 6 5.67 startclass  F4Qs

Wind  3.02 2.4 1.54 2.1 4.06
14 116 Petrov llian BLU F44  U23 Male 4.48 7 2.0 692 NRF NRF Lor
Attempt 1 341 2 339 4 405 5 248 6 145 startclass  F4(Qs

Wind 2.05 2.00 0.07 2.00 4.05

7/29/2008 5:26:10 PM



field

Discus

Name

Gianne
Heather
Lan Fen
Cora
Elizangela
Orianne
Orla
Lorraine
Emily

Maria
Timothy
Yousiff
Nikita
Ehsan
Adam
Joshua
David

Brian
Sergey
Juan Carlos
Jairo Emmanuel
Jorge Alberto
Steven
Farzad
Dmitriy
Kenneth
Austin
Fahad
Mohammad
Jamie

Cody

Sahin

Nils

Samuel
Cody
Abdolkazem
SeyedAbdollah
Babak
Ahmad

Teanyouen
Haynie
Kaplan
Breen
Valiente
Lopez

Barry

Regan
Seelenfreud
Martinova
Field
Alwayel
Prokhorov
Abazahrimansour
Saldana
Scanlon
Berry
Siemann
Boginskiy
Trujillo Perez
Santiago
Madrigal Badillo
Ferreira
Sepahvand
Dushkin
Trudgeon
Slaymaker
Almuwaizri
Alvanpoor
Boyle

Futrell

Omid Bakhsh
Paschold
Craven
Mace

Saki
Mousavi
Najafi

Torfi

Discus

Country Place Mark

FRA
USA
USA
IRL
BRA
FRA
IRL
IRL
USA
RUS
USA
Kuw
RUS
IRI
USA
USA
IRL
USA
RUS
MEX
MEX
MEX
USA
IRI
RUS
CAN
USA
Kuw
IRI
IRL
USA
IRI
GER
USA
USA
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI

1 23.67
2 21.05
4 18.72
4 11.20
SCR
3 15.04
1 25.22
3 16.67
scr
2 13.17
6 3.57
5 13.83
2 37.10
1 34.71
2 21.55
3 15.29
4 20.22
1 14.01
6 20.18
3 6.96
3 28.85
5 8.61
1 48.98
4 17.77
5 28.51
2 10.41
4 6.59

Points
626
798
444
426

0

494
956
635

593
140
359
686
744
559
555
524
509
373
372

640
339
906
600
527
378
353

O O O O O O O o o o o

Class

F44
F57
F46
F56
F55
F42
F57
F56
F56
F40
F53
F56
F46
F57
F56
F54
F56
F54
F44
F52
F56
F42
F53
F44
F40
F46
F54
F52
F56
F56
F56
F56
F56
F57
F57
F57
F58
F58
F58

Age
u16
u18
u18
u18
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u23
u16
uU16
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23

Results summary

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Event

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Discus

\

IwWAs

startclass

F40s

F40s
F50s

F40s
F50s
F50s
F50s
F40s

F50s-U18
F46

F50s-U18
F50s-U18
F50s-U18
F50s-U18

F40s

F40s

F40s

F40s

F51-55
F51-55
F56-58
F56-58
F56-58
F56-58
F56-58
F56-58
F56-58
F56-58
F56-58
F56-58
F56-58



field

Results summary

Javelin )

IWAS

Javelin

Name Country Place Mark Points Class Age Gender Event startclass
Gianne Teanyouen FRA 2 25.78 703 F44 U116 Female Javelin F40s
Chelsea Mc Clammer USA 5 9.39 528 F55 U116 Female Javelin F50s
Heather Haynie USA 1 14.93 749 F57 U118 Female Javelin
Laura Darimont GER 1 28.26 771 F46 U118 Female Javelin F40s
Lan Fen Kaplan USA 4 11.72 319 F46 U118 Female Javelin F40s
Cora Breen IRL 7 8.04 403 F56 U118 Female Javelin F50s
Orianne Lopez FRA 3 15.09 513 F42 U20 Female Javelin F40s
Rachel Voss USA 2 12.59 709 F55 U220 Female Javelin F50s
Lorraine Regan IRL 3 11.95 599 F56 U220 Female Javelin F50s
Elizangela Valiente BRA 4 10.01 563 F55 U20 Female Javelin F50s
Emily Seelenfreud USA 6 8.97 450 F56 U220 Female Javelin F50s
Timothy Field USA 7 3.72 186 F53 U16 Male Javelin
Ivan Kodlozerov RUS 5 21.13 339 F46 U116 Male Javelin F46
Yousiff Alwayel KUW 5 12.59 345 F56 U16 Male Javelin F50s-U20
Nikita Prokhorov RUS 1 44.34 713 F46 U118 Male Javelin F40s
Ehsan Abazahrimansour IRI 2 22.55 581 F57 U118 Male Javelin F50s-U20
David Berry IRL 4 14.34 393 F56 U118 Male Javelin F50s-U20
Jairo Emmanuel Santiago MEX 3 17.68 484 F56 U20 Male Javelin
Juan Carlos Trujillo Perez MEX 6 3.46 197 F52 U20 Male Javelin
Jorge Alberto Madrigal Badillo MEX 3 27.05 545 F42 U20 Male Javelin F40s
Zachary Abbott USA 1 16.05 608 F54 U20 Male Javelin F50s-U20
llian Petrov BLU 2 35.40 649 F44 U23 Male Javelin F40s
Kenneth Trudgeon CAN 4 32.85 528 F46 U23 Male Javelin F40s
Farzad Sepahvand IRI Injury 0 F44 U23 Male Javelin F40s
Austin Slaymaker USA 3 12.38 469 F54 U23 Male Javelin F51-55
Fahad Almuwaizri KUW 6 6.70 382 F52 U23 Male Javelin F51-55
Abdolkazem Saki IRI 1 35.45 913 F57 U23 Male Javelin F56-58
Mohammad Alvanpoor IRI 1 32.97 904 F56 U23 Male Javelin F56-58
Cody Mace USA 2 21.12 544 F57 U23 Male Javelin F56-58
Ahmad Torfi IRI 3 25.57 542 F58 U23 Male Javelin F56-58
Samuel Craven USA 4 19.23 495 F57 U23 Male Javelin F56-58
Kenjy Asin USA 2 17.18 471 F56 U23 Male Javelin F56-58
Sahin Omid Bakhsh IRI 4 16.95 464 F56 U23 Male Javelin F56-58
Nils Paschold GER 5 15.49 424 F56 U23 Male Javelin F56-58
SeyedAbdollah Mousavi IRI 5 19.57 415 F58 U23 Male Javelin F56-58
Babak Najafi IRI 6 18.63 395 F58 U23 Male Javelin F56-58
Long Jump

Name Country Place Mark Points Class Age Gender Event startclass
Laura Darimont GER 1 5.25 917 F46 U118 Female Long Jump F46
Evgeniya Kutasonova RUS 2 5.23 914 F46 U118 Female Long Jump F46
Mariane Dos Santos BRA 3 3.89 680 F46 U118 Female Long Jump F46
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Jean-Babtiste
Nick

Felipe
Sergey
Christopher
Dmitry

llian

Alaize
Weihs
Strebe
Boginskiy
Hoffmann
Rastrepaev

Petrov

ShotPut

Name

Gianne
Heather
Evgeniya
Lan Fen
Kierra

Cora
Orianne
Rachel
Elizangela
Lorraine
Emily

Maria
Timothy
Yousiff
Nikita
Ehsan
David

Jairo Emmanuel
Jorge Alberto
Zachary
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Dmitriy
Farzad
Kenneth
Christopher
Fahad
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Abdolkazem
Ahmad
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SeyedAbdollah
Cody
Babak
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Teanyouen
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Kutasonova
Kaplan
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Breen
Lopez
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Valiente
Regan
Seelenfreud
Martinova
Field
Alwayel
Prokhorov
Abazahrimansour
Berry
Santiago
Madrigal Badillo
Abbott
Aldhaye
Ferreira
Dushkin
Sepahvand
Trudgeon
Hoffmann
Almuwaizri
Slaymaker
Saki

Torfi
Craven
Mousavi
Mace

Najafi

Alvanpoor

FRA
GER
BRA
RUS
GER
RUS
BLU
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USA
RUS
USA
CAN
IRL
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USA
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USA
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5.93
5.11
5.14
5.19
5.75
5.67
4.48

8.96
9.12
7.84
6.95
5.66
4.57
6.08
5.75
4.46
5.89
4.20
5.36
1.70
5.57
12.81
8.72
6.68
547
9.46
6.94
7.86

8.71
12.50
11.65
9.83

10.18
11.20
9.17
9.84
7.93
7.07

916
789
737
802
825
814
692

Points
736
907
644
571
680
549
651
690
535
707
504
719
209
479
799
649
575
471
703
714
585
0
874
780
727
613

758
748
683
657
590
472
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F44
F46
F44
F46
F46
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Class

F44
F57
F46
F46
F56
F56
F42
F55
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F56
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u20
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u18
u18
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u18
u18
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u23
uU16
u16
u18
u18
u18
u20
u20
u20
u20
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23

Male
Male
Male
Male
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Male
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Gender
Female
Female
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Female
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startclass

Heat Lane Bib Last name

1 7
1 4
1 5
1 3
1 6
1 2
2 1
2 7
2 4
2 6
2 2
2 8
2 3
2 5
3 2
3 3
3 5
3 4
4 2
4 5
4 3
4 6
7/30/2008
5:22:55 PM

Track 100 Meters

2008 IWAS USA

Piscataway, New
19/7/2008 - 26/7/2008

T40s

Finals Results

223

136

107

131

239

299

209

278

197

273

240

244

243

245

290

120

118

270

203

254

Kutasonova
Darimont
Dos Santos
Manzano
Kaplan
Lopez
Debrunner

Weber

Sanchez Maloc

Mc Clammer
Hernandez
Kellen
Helbling
Schultis
Lustenberger
Von Bueren
Sesser
Gibson

Duff

lannotta
Moreno Vira

Burns

NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.
Record may have been set, but will need to be verified by the Sports
Organization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event.

. Count
First name “°"™" Class

Evgeniya
Laura
Mariane
Ariana Lara
Lan Fen
Orianne
Catherine
Amberlynn
Alejandra
Chelsea
Liliana
Kelsie
Alexandra
Lisa
Jasmin
Andrea
Kanya
Kierra
llana
Gianfranco
Ana Gabriela

Sean

RUS

GER

BRA

MEX

USA

FRA

Sul

USA

MEX

USA

MEX

USA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

USA

CAN

CAN

USA

MEX

USA

T46

T46

T46

T46

T46

T42

T53

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T53

T54

T53

T52

T53

T52

Age
u18

u18
u18
u16
u18
u20
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u18
u18
u18
u18
u23
u16
u23

u16

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

N~/
s

Break
ResultsPlaceWind record Rec.
13.15 1 22 |NRF
13.57 2 2.2 |NRF
15.54 3 2.2 |NRF
16.37 4 22 |NRF
16.88 5 2.2 |NRF
19.21 6 2.2 |NRF
17.40 1 21 |NRF
18.39 2 2.1 |NRF
18.62 3 21 |NRF
18.70 4 21 |NRF
19.13 5 2.1 |NRF
19.59 6 21 |NRF
19.72 7 21 |NRF
20.52 8 2.1 |NRF
16.42 1 2 NRF
17.96 2 2 NRF
18.97 3 2 NRF
19.74 4 2 NRF
17.11 1 4.3 |NRF
19.41 2 43 |NRF
19.89 3 4.3 |NRF
20.45 4 4.3 |NRF
Page 1

1

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF



Track 100 Meters

2008 IWAS USA

Piscataway, New
19/7/2008 - 26/7/2008

startclass

Heat Lane Bib Last name
4

T51-53

Finals Results

NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.
Record may have been set, but will need to be verified by the Sports

4 281 Messer
5 6 85  Mcfadden
5 2 119 Frie
5 4 242 Keller
5 3 121 Hawtin
5 5 263 Frederick
6 4 105 De Oliveira
6 2 123  Mc Queen
6 3 129 Alaize
6 6 143 Weihs
6 8 227  Prokopev
6 7 219 Boginskiy
6 5 116 Petrov
7 7 228 Rastrepaev
7 6 221 Kashkan
7 4 137 Hoffmann
7 2 195 Cortez Lara
7 5 112 Strebe
7 3 108 Ferlin
8 1 117  Christophe
8 6 146 Lucker
8 8 285 Roy

7/30/2008
5:22:55 PM

. Count
First name “°"™" Class

Kristen
Tatyana
Keira-Lyn
Patricia
Melanie
Maggie
Alan

Alister

Jean-Babtiste

Nick

Ivan
Sergey

llian

Dmitry
Dmitry
Christopher
Jose Nestor
Felipe
Alexander
Isaiah
Daniel

Trey

Organization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event.

USA

USA

CAN

Sul

CAN

USA

BRA

CAN

FRA

GER

RUS

RUS

BLU

RUS

RUS

GER

MEX

BRA

BRA

CAN

GBR

USA

T52

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T44

T44

T44

T44

T44

T44

T44

T46

T46

T46

T46

T46

T46

T54

T54

T54

u23

u20

u23

u20

u23

u20

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u20

u23

u23

u23

u23

u20

u18

u16

u16

u16

u16

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

N~/
s

ResultsPlace Wind
24.55 5 4.3
16.24 1 2
17.98 2 2
18.38 3 2
18.46 4 2
19.38 5 2
11.96 1 1.7
12.37 2 1.7
12.42 3 1.7
12.77 4 1.7
12.94 5 1.7
13.28 6 1.7

DN || 1.7
11.79 1 3.1
11.90 2 3.1
12.10 3 3.1
12.52 4 3.1
12.73 5 3.1
12.95 6 3.1
15.74 1 1.2
16.69 2 1.2
16.70 3 1.2

Break
record Rec.

NRF

Yes

NRF

No

NRF

No

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

00:16.3

00:16.3

00:16.3

00:10.9

Page 2

1
NRF

Yes

NRF

No

NRF

No

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF



Track 100 Meters

2008 IWAS USA
Piscataway, New

19/7/2008 - 26/7/2008

startclass

T54

Finals Results

Heat Lane Bib Last name  First name“™" Class Age Gender ResultsPlaceWind ?er::rd Rec.
8 4 148 Spencer Jack GBR T54 U16 Male 17.38 4 1.2 |NRF
8 3 246 Willimann Lukas Sul T54 U16 Male 18.11 5 1.2 [NRF
8 5 134 Ansorg Pascal GER T54 U16 Male 18.23 6 1.2 NRF
8 2 182 Alghareeb Mohammad  KUW T54 U16 Male 20.18 7 1.2 |NRF
8 7 141 Seestaedt Timm GER T54 U16 Male 20.56 8 1.2 [NRF
9 5 287 Scanlon Joshua USA T53 U18 Male 1714 1 2.8 NRF
9 1 202 Montoya Ordaz  Jairo Alberto  MEX T53 U18 Male 17.24 2 2.8 |NRF
9 2 212 Torres Jimenez Raul Emanuel MEX ~ T53  U18 Male 17.29 3 |[28 |NRF
9 4 142 Vogel Korsan GER T53 Uu18 Male 17.87 4 2.8 |NRF
9 6 280 McLeod Bryson USA  T53 U18 Male 17.95 5 |[|[28 |NRF
9 3 127 Vermette Jonathan CAN T53 U118 Male 18.04 6 ||28 |[NRF
9 7 258 Cuevas Jim USA T53 Uu18 Male 18.09 7 2.8 |NRF
9 8 296 Van Hemelryck  Jacob USA T53 U18 Male 18.56 8 2.8 |NRF
10 133 Verdin Sebastien FRA T54 U18 Male 18.30 3.3 |NRF
10 128 Vermette Philippe CAN T54 U18 Male 18.22 3.3 NRF
10 7 235 Almers Niklas SWE T54 u18 Male 15.05 1 +1.4 [NRF
10 4 217 Lack Matthew NZL T54 U18 Male 15.42 2 +1.4 |NRF
10 5 295 Swoverland Joshua USA T54 U18 Male 15.62 3 +1.4 |NRF
10 3 207 Plaza Sierra Abraham MEX  T54 U118 Male 16.53 4 ||*14 |NRF
10 6 271 Kallappa Matthew USA T54 u18 Male 16.59 5 +1.4 |NRF
10 1 266 Grassi David USA T54 U18 Male 16.77 6 +1.4 |NRF
10 2 248 Anglin George USA T54 U18 Male 17.45 7 +1.4 |NRF

7/30/2008 NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.
5:22:55 Pl g?cor(.j r’r;gy haRve beden.:ebt, buttwill negd tot be ve/ri1|’ied /by thde S/portst Page 3
122: ganization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event.
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NRF

NRF
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NRF

NRF
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Track 100 Meters

2008 IWAS USA

Piscataway, New
19/7/2008 - 26/7/2008

startclass

Heat Lane Bib Last name

10 8
1 4
1 3
11 2
1 5
11 6
12

13 2
13 3
13 5
13 4
13 6
13 7
14 3
14 4
14 9
14 2
14 5
14 7
14 6
14 1
14 8

7/30/2008
5:22:55 PM

T54

Finals Results

259

247

101

294

241

125

139

135

275

102

140

236

106

255

237

192

122

199

194

Cutter

Abbott

Torres Romero

Johnston
Siemann
Cooke
Smith
Hug
Thom
Schneeberg
Bergner
Mace
Gilkes
Schuh
Ottosson
De Souza
Chalmers
Amacher
Andrade

Kahn

Lopez Gallardo

Betanzos

NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.
Record may have been set, but will need to be verified by the Sports
Organization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event.

= Count
First name “°"""Y Class

Colin
Zachary
Arturo
Allistair
Brian
Sean
Matt
Marcel
Curtis
Malte
Patrick
Cody
Christopher
Marc
Andreas
Thiago
Ryan
Maurice
Jose
Michael
Rigoberto

Jesus

USA

USA

MEX

NZL

USA

BAR

USA

Sul

CAN

GER

GER

USA

BAR

GER

SWE

BRA

USA

Sul

MEX

CAN

MEX

MEX

T54

T53

T53

T53

T53

T53

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

Age Gender

u18

u20

u20

u20

u20

u20

u20

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

u20

u20

u20

u20

u20

u20

u20

u20

u20

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

N~/
s

ResultsPlace Wind
17.89 8 +1.4
15.90 1 1.3
16.43 2 1.3
16.74 3 1.3
16.96 4 1.3
20.81 5 1.3
19.30 1.5
14.45 1 1.9
15.61 2 1.9
16.22 3 1.9
17.66 4 1.9
18.34 5 1.9
18.77 6 1.9
15.00 1 1.4
15.08 2 1.4
15.44 3 1.3
15.56 4 1.4
15.72 5 1.4
16.09 6 1.4
16.64 7 1.4
16.99 8 1.4
17.74 9 |14

Break

record Rec.

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

Page 4

1

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF



Track 200 Meters

2008 IWAS USA

Piscataway, New
19/7/2008 - 26/7/2008

startclass

Heat Lane Bib Last name

1 7
1 4
1 3
1 6
1 2
1 5
2 4
2 2
2 3
2 5
2 6
3 7
3 2
3 6
3 4
3 3
3 5
4 2
4 7
4 3
4 5

7/30/2008

5:27:15 PM

T54

Finals Results

305 Mohammad Ali

223

136

131

107

105

123

129

143

227

221

195

112

108

126

137

239

278

197

209

Kutasonova
Darimont
Manzano
Kaplan
Lopez

Dos Santos
De Oliveira
Mc Queen
Alaize
Weihs
Prokopev
Kashkan
Cortez Lara
Strebe
Ferlin
Trudgeon
Hoffmann
Debrunner
Mc Clammer

Hernandez

Sanchez Maloc

NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.
Record may have been set, but will need to be verified by the Sports
Organization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event.

= Count
First name “°"""Y Class

Fahd
Evgeniya
Laura
Ariana Lara
Lan Fen
Orianne
Mariane
Alan

Alister

Jean-Babtiste

Nick

Ivan

Dmitry
Jose Nestor
Felipe
Alexander
Kenneth
Christopher
Catherine
Chelsea
Liliana

Alejandra

UAE

RUS

GER

MEX

USA

FRA

BRA

BRA

CAN

FRA

GER

RUS

RUS

MEX

BRA

BRA

CAN

GER

Sul

USA

MEX

MEX

T54

T46

T46

T46

T46

T42

T46

T44

T44

T44

T44

T44

T46

T46

T46

T46

T46

T46

T53

T54

T54

T54

Age
u16

u18
u18
u16
u18
u20
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u23
u20
u18
u16
u23
u23
u16
u16
u16

u16

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

N~/
s

ResultsPlace Wind

DN || 1.2
27.45 1 1.8
29.11 2 1.8
34.16 3 1.8
36.05 4 1.8
46.28 5 1.8

FS || 1.8
24.39 1 1.5
25.33 2 1.5
25.92 3 1.5
26.19 4 1.5
26.82 5 1.5
23.57 1 1.1
25.40 2 1.1
26.63 3 1.1
27.39 4 1.1
32.95 5 1.1

FS (| 11
33.72 1 2.9
35.66 2 29
36.42 3 2.9
37.18 4 29

Break

record Rec.

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

Page 1

1

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF



startclass

Heat
4 8
4 4
4 6
5 2
5 3
5 4
6 7
6 2
6 5
6 4
6 6
6 3
7 5
7 4
7 6
7 7
7 3
7 2
7 1
7 8
8 3
8 4

7/30/2008
5:27:15 PM

Track 200 Meters

2008 IWAS USA

Piscataway, New
19/7/2008 - 26/7/2008

Lane Bib Last name

T50s

Finals Results

273

240

120

85

118

242

119

121

203

117

146

285

148

246

134

141

182

270

254

Kellen
Helbling
Schultis
Lustenberger
Von Bueren
Gibson
Mcfadden
Duff

Keller

Frie

Hawtin
Moreno Vira
Christophe
Lucker
Roy
Spencer
Willimann
Ansorg
Seestaedt
Alghareeb
lannotta

Burns

NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.
Record may have been set, but will need to be verified by the Sports
Organization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event.

. Count
First name "°""" Class

Kelsie
Alexandra
Lisa
Jasmin
Andrea
Kierra
Tatyana
llana
Patricia
Keira-Lyn
Melanie
Ana Gabriela
Isaiah
Daniel
Trey

Jack
Lukas
Pascal
Timm
Mohammad
Gianfranco

Sean

USA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

CAN

USA

CAN

Sul

CAN

CAN

MEX

CAN

GBR

USA

GBR

Sul

GER

GER

KUwW

USA

USA

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T53

T54

T54

T54

T53

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T52

T52

Age
u16

u16
u16
u18
u18
u18
u20
u23
u20
u23
u23
u23
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

u16

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

N~/
s

ResultsPlace Wind
37.43 5 29
38.65 6 29
40.81 7 2.9
30.82 1 3.8
33.79 2 3.8
39.07 3 3.8
29.96 1 1.1
33.48 2 1.1
34.41 3 1.1
34.41 4 1.1
34.74 5 1.1
38.82 6 1.1
29.23 1 +4.2
29.38 2 +4.2
30.54 3 +4.2
32.23 4 +4.2
33.62 5 +4.2
34.52 6 +4.2
39.49 7 +4.2

DN || +4.2
38.80 1 1.8
40.82 2 1.8

Break

record Rec.

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

Page 2

1

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF



Track 200 Meters

2008 IWAS USA
Piscataway, New

19/7/2008 - 26/7/2008

startclass

T50s

Finals Results

Heat Lane Bib Last name
8

2 281
9 1 202
9 5 287
9 2 127
9 6 258
9 7 280
9 4 142
9 3 212
9 8 296
10 5 235
10 133
10 128
10 6 217
10 4 295
10 3 207
10 7 271
10 8 266
10 2 259
10 1 248
11 2 216
11 5 247
11 4 291

7/30/2008
5:27:15 PM

Messer
Montoya Ordaz
Scanlon
Vermette
Cuevas

Mc Leod

Vogel

Torres Jimenez
Van Hemelryck
Almers

Verdin
Vermette

Lack
Swoverland
Plaza Sierra
Kallappa
Grassi

Cutter

Anglin
Johnston
Abbott

Siemann

. Count
First name “°"™" Class

Kristen
Jairo Alberto
Joshua
Jonathan
Jim
Bryson
Korsan
Raul Emanuel
Jacob
Niklas
Sebastien
Philippe
Matthew
Joshua
Abraham
Matthew
David
Colin
George
Allistair
Zachary

Brian

USA

MEX

USA

CAN

USA

USA

GER

MEX

USA

SWE

FRA

CAN

NZL

USA

MEX

USA

USA

USA

USA

NZL

USA

USA

T52

T53

T53

T53

T53

T53

T53

T53

T53

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T53

T53

T53

u23

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u20

u20

u20

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

N~/
s

NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.

Record may have been set, but will need to be verified by the Sports
Organization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event.

Break
ResultsPlaceWind record Rec.
50.43 3 1.8 |NRF
31.76 1 3 NRF
32.66 2 3 NRF
32.98 3 3 NRF
32.99 4 3 NRF
33.70 5 3 NRF
33.93 6 3 NRF
34.25 7 3 NRF
36.39 8 3 NRF
DQ163.3 +1.6 [NRF
34.99 34 |NRF
33.12 25 |NRF
28.65 1 +1.6 [NRF
28.75 2 +1.6 |NRF
30.45 3 +1.6 [NRF
31.17 4 +1.6 |NRF
32.45 5 +1.6 |NRF
32.58 6 +1.6 [NRF
34.09 7 +1.6 [NRF
DQ163.3 1.4 [NRF
30.72 1 14 |NRF
30.89 2 14 |NRF
Page 3

1

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF



startclass

Track 200 Meters

2008 IWAS USA

Piscataway, New
19/7/2008 - 26/7/2008

T53

Finals Results

Heat Lane Bib Last name

1 3
1 6
12

12 2
12

12 5
12 6
12 4
12 3
12 7
12 8
12 1
13 8
13 2
13 3
13 4
13 6
13 5
13 7

7/30/2008
5:27:15 PM

213

101

192

140

236

106

237

255

122

199

102

241

125

124

139

135

275

Torres Romero
Cooke
Andrade
Betanzos
Smith

Schuh
Ottosson

De Souza
Amacher
Chalmers
Kahn

Lopez Gallardo
Gilkes

Hug

Thom

Shaw
Schneeberg
Bergner

Mace

. Count
First name “°"™" Class

Arturo
Sean
Jose
Jesus
Matt
Marc
Andreas
Thiago
Maurice
Ryan
Michael
Rigoberto
Christopher
Marcel
Curtis
Kyle
Malte
Patrick

Cody

MEX

BAR

MEX

MEX

USA

GER

SWE

BRA

Sul

USA

CAN

MEX

BAR

Sul

CAN

CAN

GER

GER

USA

T53

T53

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

T54

Age Gender

U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male

U23 Male

N~/
s

NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.

Record may have been set, but will need to be verified by the Sports
Organization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event.

Break
ResultsPlaceWind record Rec.
31.45 3 1.4 [NRF
41.17 4 1.4 [NRF
DQ163.3 1.2 [NRF
DQ163.3 +4.3 [NRF
35.51 1.2 |NRF
27.08 1 +4.3 |NRF
27.52 2 +4.3 |NRF
27.81 3 +4.3 [NRF
28.27 4 +4.3 |NRF
28.87 5 +4.3 |NRF
30.50 6 +4.3 [NRF
31.51 7 +4.3 |NRF
DQ163.3 2.2 |NRF
26.29 1 2.2 |NRF
28.16 2 2.2 |NRF
28.43 3 2.2 |NRF
30.19 4 2.2 |NRF
33.65 5 2.2 |NRF
33.80 6 2.2 |NRF
Page 4

1

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF

NRF



Track

100 Meters

Orianne
Alan

Alister
Jean-Babtiste
Nick

Ivan

Sergey

llian

Ariana Lara
Evgeniya
Laura
Mariane

Lan Fen
Alexander
Felipe

Jose Nestor
Dmitry
Dmitry
Christopher
Kristen
Gianfranco
Sean
Catherine
Kanya

llana

Ana Gabriela
Joshua
Jairo Alberto
Raul Emanuel
Korsan
Bryson
Jonathan
Jim

Jacob
Zachary
Arturo
Allistair

Brian

Name

Lopez

De Oliveira

Mc Queen
Alaize

Weihs
Prokopev
Boginskiy
Petrov
Manzano
Kutasonova
Darimont

Dos Santos
Kaplan

Ferlin

Strebe

Cortez Lara
Rastrepaev
Kashkan
Hoffmann
Messer
lannotta

Burns
Debrunner
Sesser

Duff

Moreno Vira
Scanlon
Montoya Ordaz
Torres Jimenez
Vogel

Mc Leod
Vermette
Cuevas

Van Hemelryck
Abbott

Torres Romero
Johnston

Siemann

Results summary

100 Meters

FRA
BRA
CAN
FRA

RUS
RUS
BLU

RUS

BRA
USA
BRA
BRA

RUS
RUS

USA
USA
USA
Sul

USA
CAN

USA

USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA

NZL
USA

Heat
1

D O O O o o O

© © © © © © © © » b W N A B B N N N N N~

-
-

1"

Prelin

Place

D a0~ WN

DNS

A O o o w N

A N OO w N

o N o g W N

A 0N

Time
19.21
11.96
12.37
12.42
12.77
12.94
13.28

16.37
13.15
13.57
15.54
16.88
12.95
12.73
12.52
11.79
11.90
12.10
24.55
19.41
20.45
17.40
18.97
17.11
19.89
17.14
17.24
17.29
17.87
17.95
18.04
18.09
18.56
15.90
16.43
16.74
16.96

Heat
1

o O O O o o O

© © © © © © © © »h Hh W N A B D N N N N N N

_a A A A
_ A A

Final
Place

6

o a0~ WN

DNS

A O o o w N

A N OO w N

o N o g W N

A W0N

Time
19.21
11.96
12.37
12.42
12.77
12.94
13.28

16.37
13.15
13.57
15.54
16.88
12.95
12.73
12.52
11.79
11.90
12.10
24.55
19.41
20.45
17.40
18.97
17.11
19.89
17.14
17.24
17.29
17.87
17.95
18.04
18.09
18.56
15.90
16.43
16.74
16.96

Class
T42

T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T52
T52
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53

N\~
) l?uns

Age Gender

U20 Female
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U23 Male
U16 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U16 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Female
U16 Male
U16 Male
U16 Female
U18 Female
U23 Female
U23 Female
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
U18 Male
U18 Male
U18 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male

Country
FRA
BRA
CAN
FRA
GER
RUS
RUS
BLU
MEX
RUS
GER
BRA
USA
BRA
BRA
MEX
RUS
RUS
GER
USA
USA
USA
Sul
USA
CAN
MEX
USA
MEX
MEX
GER
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
MEX
NzL
USA



Track

Sean
Amberlynn
Alejandra
Chelsea
Liliana
Kelsie
Alexandra
Lisa
Jasmin
Andrea
Kierra
Tatyana
Patricia
Maggie
Keira-Lyn
Melanie
Isaiah
Daniel
Trey

Jack
Lukas
Pascal
Mohammad
Timm
Niklas
Matthew
Joshua
Abraham
Matthew (Kaleb)
David
George
Colin
Philippe
Sebastien
Marc
Andreas
Thiago
Ryan
Maurice
Jose Guadalupe

Michael

Cooke
Weber
Sanchez Maloc
Mc Clammer
Hernandez Medina
Kellen
Helbling
Schultis
Lustenberger
Von Bueren
Gibson
Mcfadden
Keller
Frederick
Frie

Hawtin
Christophe
Lucker

Roy

Spencer
Willimann
Ansorg
Alghareeb
Seestaedt
Almers

Lack
Swoverland
Plaza Sierra
Kallappa
Grassi
Anglin

Cutter
Vermette
Verdin
Schuh
Ottosson

De Souza
Chalmers
Amacher
Andrade Guzman

Kahn

Results summary

100 Meters

BAR
USA

USA

-~

USA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
CAN
USA
Sul
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN

USA

Sul

NZL
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
FRA

BRA
USA
Sul

CAN

N
=N

©@ 0 0 © © o0 © O O g O g g W W W N N N DD D DD DN

10.5
10
10.5
10
10.5
10.5
10
10.5
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- B~ DN
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20.81
18.39
18.62
18.70
19.13
19.59
19.72
20.52
16.42
17.96
19.74
16.24
18.38
19.38
17.98
18.46
15.74
16.69
16.70
17.38
18.11
18.23
20.18
20.56
17.73
15.87
16.51
16.81
16.73
16.89
17.72
17.61
18.22
18.30
15.00
15.08
15.44
15.56
15.72
16.09
16.64

oooooooooooooooocnmmmcnwwwmmmmmmm:
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20.81
18.39
18.62
18.70
19.13
19.59
19.72
20.52
16.42
17.96
19.74
16.24
18.38
19.38
17.98
18.46
15.74
16.69
16.70
17.38
18.11
18.23
20.18
20.56
15.05
15.42
15.62
16.53
16.59
16.77
17.45
17.89
18.22
18.30
15.00
15.08
15.44
15.56
15.72
16.09
16.64

T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

N\~
) l?uns

U20 Male
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U20 Female
U20 Female
U20 Female
U23 Female
U23 Female
uU16 Male
uU16 Male
U16 Male
U16 Male
U16 Male
uU16 Male
uU16 Male
U16 Male
uU18 Male
U18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
U18 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male

BAR
USA
MEX
USA
MEX
USA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
CAN
USA
Sul
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
GBR
USA
GBR
Sul
GER
KUuw
GER
SWE
NZL
USA
MEX
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
FRA
GER
SWE
BRA
USA
Sul
MEX
CAN



Track Results summary

Rigoberto Lopez Gallardo

Jesus Betanzos Gonzalez

Matt Smith

Marcel Hug

Curtis Thom

Malte Schneeberg

Patrick Bergner

Cody Mace

Christopher Gilkes

1500 Meters
Name

Ivan Kodlozerov

Alexey Polyanskiy

Abbas Dayani As

Mostafa Mohammadi

Jordan Clyburn

Kristen Messer

Sean Burns

Gianfranco lannotta

Raymond Martin

Catherine Debrunner

Jim Cuevas

Joshua Scanlon

Gilles Leroux

Korsan Vogel

Jacob Van Hemelryck

Zachary Abbott

Brian Siemann

Bob Hunt

Chelsea Mc Clammer

Amberlynn Weber

Kelsie Kellen

Andrea Von Bueren

Jasmin Lustenberger

Tatyana Mcfadden

Patricia Keller

Keira-Lyn Frie

Fahd Mohammad Ali

Daniel Lucker

Isaiah Christophe

100 Meters

?

?
USA
Sul
CAN
?

?
USA
BAR

RUS
RUS
IRI
IRI
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Sul
USA
USA
FRA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Sul

Sul

USA
Sul

CAN
UAE

CAN

14

12.5
13
13
13
13
13
13

Heat
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-
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16.99
17.74
19.30
14.45
15.61
16.22
17.66
18.34
18.77

Prelin

Place

w N N W W N

A W0 N

DNS

N o A OO O

Time
DQ163.3
4:33.29
4:34.23
4:38.19
7:31.06
6:47.68
5:14.72
5:18.53
5:56.46
4:14.28
DQ163.2
4:05.09
4:05.90
4:07.80
4:18.40

3:53.50
4:32.13
4:03.17
4:09.18
4:40.86
3:51.45
4:00.67

4:26.39
3:57.09

3:45.22
3:49.54

14
14
12
13
13
13
13
13
13

Heat
1

g O 00 W W W W W W W W 0 O O o o o o o N b~ b~ DNDDN

o g A WN

Final
Place

w N N W W N

£ CVRE V]

DNS

N o~ OO O

16.99
17.74
19.30
14.45
15.61
16.22
17.66
18.34
18.77

Time
DQ163.3
4:33.29
4:34.23
4:38.19
7:31.06
6:47.68
5:14.72
5:18.53
5:56.46
4:14.28
DQ163.2
4:05.09
4:05.90
4:07.80
4:18.40

3:53.50
4:32.13
4:03.17
4:09.18
4:40.86
3:51.45
4:00.67

4:26.39
3:57.09

3:45.22
3:49.54

T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

Class

T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

u20
u20
u20
uz23
uz23
uz23
u23
u23
u23

Age

u16
u18
uz23
u23
u20
u23
u16
u16
u16
u16
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u20
u20
u20
u16
u16
u16
u18
u18
u20
u20
uz23
u16
u16
u16

N\~
) l?uns

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

MEX
MEX
USA
Sul

CAN
GER
GER
USA
BAR

Country
RUS

RUS
IRI
IRI
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Sul
USA
USA
FRA
GER
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Sul
Sul
USA
Sul
CAN
UAE
GBR
CAN



Track

Trey
Lukas
Pascal
Timm
Niklas
Matthew
Joshua
Matthew (Kaleb)
David
George
Maurice
Adam
Ryan
Michael
Marcel
Kyle
Curtis
Malte
Patrick

Cody

Roy
Willimann
Ansorg
Seestaedt
Almers
Lack
Swoverland
Kallappa
Grassi
Anglin
Amacher
Schmuki
Chalmers
Kahn

Hug

Shaw
Thom
Schneeberg
Bergner

Mace

200 Meters

Orianne
Alan

Alister
Jean-Babtiste
Nick

Ivan

Ariana Lara
Mariane
Evgeniya
Laura

Lan Fen
Alexander
Felipe

Jose Nestor
Christopher
Dmitry
Kenneth

Kristen

Name

Lopez

De Oliveira
Mc Queen
Alaize
Weihs
Prokopev
Manzano
Dos Santos
Kutasonova
Darimont
Kaplan
Ferlin
Strebe
Cortez Lara
Hoffmann
Kashkan
Trudgeon

Messer

Results summary
1500 Meters

USA
Sul

NZL
USA
USA
USA
USA
Sul

USA
USA
CAN
Sul

CAN
CAN

USA

FRA
BRA
CAN
FRA

RUS

BRA
RUS

USA
BRA
BRA

RUS
CAN
USA

5

© © © O © © 00 0 0 00 N N N N N N o o

Heat

N N N NN

0 W W W W w Ww

3 3:49.88
4 4:18.08
5 4:36.74
6 4:54.98
1 3:27.86
2 3:28.38
3 3:28.94
4 3:29.58
5 3:51.88
6 4:26.49
1 3:23.84
2 3:46.64
3 3:47.42
4 3:47.84
1 3:15.67
2 3:18.44
3 3:46.84
4 4:02.04
5 4:28.23
6 4:33.44
Prelin
Place Time

5 46.28

1 24.39

2 25.33

3 25.92

4 26.19
5 26.82

3 34.16
FS

1 27.45

2 29.11

4 36.05

4 27.39

3 26.63

2 25.40
FS

1 23.57

5 32.95

3 50.43

© © © O © O 0 0 00w 0 N N N N N N oo o g o+

Heat

N N N NN

@ W W W W w w

A W0N o g b~ W N o O b~ W

o g~ wWwN

Final
Place

3:49.88
4:18.08
4:36.74
4:54.98
3:27.86
3:28.38
3:28.94
3:29.58
3:51.88
4:26.49
3:23.84
3:46.64
3:47.42
3:47.84
3:15.67
3:18.44
3:46.84
4:02.04
4:28.23
4:33.44

Time
46.28
24.39
25.33
25.92
26.19
26.82
34.16

27.45
29.11
36.05
27.39
26.63
25.40

23.57
32.95
50.43

T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

Class

T42
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T52

N\~
) l?uns

U16 Male
U16 Male
U16 Male
uU16 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male

Age Gender

U20 Female
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
U16 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U16 Male
U18 Male
U20 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Female

USA
Sul
GER
GER
SWE
NZL
USA
USA
USA
USA
Sul
USA
USA
CAN
Sul
CAN
CAN
GER
GER
USA

Country
FRA

BRA
CAN
FRA
GER
RUS
MEX
BRA
RUS
GER
USA
BRA
BRA
MEX
GER
RUS
CAN
USA



Track

Gianfranco
Sean
Catherine
llana

Ana Gabriela
Jairo Alberto
Joshua
Jonathan
Jim

Bryson
Korsan
Raul Emanuel
Jacob
Zachary
Brian
Arturo
Sean
Allistair
Chelsea
Liliana
Alejandra
Kelsie
Alexandra
Lisa
Jasmin
Andrea
Kierra
Tatyana
Patricia
Keira-Lyn
Melanie
Mohammad
Fahd

Isaiah
Daniel

Trey

Jack

Lukas
Pascal
Timm

Matthew

lannotta

Burns
Debrunner
Duff

Moreno Vira
Montoya Ordaz
Scanlon
Vermette
Cuevas

Mc Leod

Vogel

Torres Jimenez
Van Hemelryck
Abbott
Siemann
Torres Romero
Cooke
Johnston

Mc Clammer

Hernandez Medina

Sanchez Maloc
Kellen

Helbling
Schultis
Lustenberger
Von Bueren
Gibson
Mcfadden
Keller

Frie

Hawtin
Alghareeb
Mohammad Al
Christophe
Lucker

Roy

Spencer
Willimann
Ansorg
Seestaedt

Lack

Results summary

200 Meters

USA
USA
Sul

CAN

USA
CAN
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

BAR
NZL
USA

USA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
CAN
USA
Sul
CAN
CAN

UAE
CAN

USA

Sul

NZL

© © © O © © ©o ©o o o » 0 o
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NN
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7.5
7.5
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38.80
40.82
33.72
33.48
38.82
31.76
32.66
32.98
32.99
33.70
33.93
34.25
36.39
30.72
30.89
31.45
41.17
DQ163.3
35.66
36.42
37.18
37.43
38.65
40.81
30.82
33.79
39.07
29.96
34.41
34.41
34.74
41.87

29.70
30.10
31.72
33.61
33.80
34.63
38.08
29.33
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DNS
DNS
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38.80
40.82
33.72
33.48
38.82
31.76
32.66
32.98
32.99
33.70
33.93
34.25
36.39
30.72
30.89
31.45
41.17
DQ163.3
35.66
36.42
37.18
37.43
38.65
40.81
30.82
33.79
39.07
29.96
34.41
34.41
34.74

29.23
29.38
30.54
32.23
33.62
34.52
39.49
28.65

T52
T52
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

N\~
) l?uns

U16 Male
U16 Male
U16 Female
U23 Female
U23 Female
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U20 Female
U20 Female
U23 Female
U23 Female
U16 Male
U16 Male
uU16 Male
uU16 Male
uU16 Male
U16 Male
U16 Male
U16 Male
uU16 Male
uU18 Male

USA
USA
Sul
CAN
MEX
MEX
USA
CAN
USA
USA
GER
MEX
USA
USA
USA
MEX
BAR
NZL
USA
MEX
MEX
USA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
CAN
USA
Sul
CAN
CAN
KUW
UAE
CAN
GBR
USA
GBR
Sul
GER
GER
NZL



Track

Joshua
Abraham
Matthew (Kaleb)
David
Colin
Philippe
George
Sebastien
Niklas
Marc
Andreas
Thiago
Maurice
Ryan
Michael
Rigoberto
Matt

Jose Guadalupe
Jesus
Marcel
Curtis
Kyle
Malte
Patrick
Cody

Christopher

Swoverland
Plaza Sierra
Kallappa
Grassi
Cutter
Vermette
Anglin
Verdin
Almers
Schuh
Ottosson
De Souza
Amacher
Chalmers
Kahn
Lopez Gallardo
Smith

Andrade Guzman

Betanzos Gonzalez

Hug

Thom

Shaw
Schneeberg
Bergner
Mace

Gilkes

4 X100

Nikita
Dmitriy
Ivan
Sergey
Evgeniya
Ivan
Alexey
Dmitry
Dmitry
Sean
Gianfranco

Raymond

Name

Prokhorov
Dushkin
Prokopev
Boginskiy
Kutasonova
Kodlozerov
Polyanskiy
Kashkan
Rastrepaev
Burns
lannotta

Martin

Results summary

200 Meters

USA 10.5 1 29.36
? 10.5 2 30.53
USA 105 3 31.36
USA 105 4 31.88
USA 10 3 3247
CAN 10 5 33.12
USA 10 4 32.89
FRA 105 5 34.99
? 10 1 27.89
? 125 1 28.00
? 125 2 28.47
BRA 12 1 28.48
SuUr 12 2 28.87
USA 125 3 29.76
CAN 125 4 30.46
? 12 4 32.19
USA 12 5 35.51
? 12.5 DQ163.3
? 12 3 30.60
sul 13 1 26.29
CAN 13 2 28.16
CAN 13 3 28.43
? 13 4 30.19
? 13 5 33.65
USA 13 6 33.80
BAR 13 DQ163.3
Prelin

Heat Place Time
RUS 2 53.63
RUS
RUS 1 49.33
RUS 1 1 49.33
RUS 2 53.63
RUS 2 53.63
RUS 1 2 53.63
RUS 1 49.33
RUS 1 49.33
USA 2 1 1:39.10
USA 1 1:39.10
USA 1 1:39.10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Heat

2
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2

28.75
30.45
31.17
32.45
32.58
33.12
34.09
34.99
DQ163.3
27.08
27.52
27.81
28.27
28.87
30.50
31.51
35.51
DQ163.3
DQ163.3
26.29
28.16
28.43
30.19
33.65
33.80
DQ163.3

Time

53.63

49.33
49.33
53.63
53.63
53.63
49.33
49.33
1:39.10
1:39.10
1:39.10

T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

Class

T44
T44
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T52
T52

N\~
) l?uns

uU18 Male
U18 Male
U18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male

Age Gender
U18 Male

U23 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U18 Female
U16 Male
U18 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
uU16 Male
U16 Male
U16 Male

USA
MEX
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
FRA
SWE
GER
SWE
BRA
Sul

USA
CAN
MEX
USA
MEX
MEX
Sul

CAN
CAN
GER
GER
USA
BAR

Country
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
USA
USA



Track

David
Catherine
Kanya
Jonathan
Jairo Alberto
Korsan
Allistair
Zachary
Lisa
Chelsea
Amberlynn
Jasmin
Andrea
Patricia
Tatyana
Pascal
Timm
Isaiah
Lukas
Niklas
Matthew
Abraham
Matthew (Kaleb)
Joshua
Andreas
Jose Guadalupe
Rigoberto
Maurice
Marc

Ryan
Curtis

Kyle
Marcel
Patrick
Malte

Watts
Debrunner
Sesser
Vermette
Montoya Ordaz
Vogel
Johnston
Abbott
Schultis

Mc Clammer
Weber
Lustenberger
Von Bueren
Keller
Mcfadden
Ansorg
Seestaedt
Christophe
Willimann
Almers

Lack

Plaza Sierra
Kallappa
Swoverland
Ottosson
Andrade Guzman
Lopez Gallardo
Amacher
Schuh
Chalmers
Thom

Shaw

Hug

Bergner

Schneeberg

4 X400

Catherine
Kanya

Jairo Alberto

Name

Debrunner
Sesser

Montoya Ordaz

Results summary

4 X100

USA 1 1:39.10
Sul
USA DQ170.14

CAN

NZL

USA

Sul 1 1:13.25
USA 2 DQ170.14
USA DQ170.14
Sul 1 1:13.25
Sul 1 1:13.25
Sul 2 1 1:13.25

USA DQ170.14

CAN
Sul

NZL

USA
USA

USA 3
CAN 3
CAN
Sul

Prelin
Heat Place Time

Sul 1 DQ163.5
USA 1 4:27.03

3:55.47

Heat

w N

w N NN

w w N

1:39.10
1:04.53
DQ170.14
57.77
1:03.63
1:04.73
1:00.27
DQ170.14
1:13.25
DQ170.14
DQ170.14
1:13.25
1:13.25
1:13.25
DQ170.14

57.77
1:04.53
1:00.27
1:00.27
1:03.63
DQ170.14
DQ170.14
1:00.27
1:03.63
1:03.63
1:04.53
1:04.73
DQ170.14
57.77
57.77
1:04.53
1:04.73
1:04.73

Final
Place

Time
DQ163.5
4:27.03

3:55.47

T52
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

Class

T53
T53
T53

N\~
) l?uns

U20 Male
U16 Female
U18 Female
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U20 Female
U20 Female
uU16 Male
uU16 Male
uU16 Male
U16 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male

Age Gender
U16 Female

U18 Female
U18 Male

USA
Sul
USA
CAN
MEX
GER
NZL
USA
Sul
USA
USA
Sul
Sul
Sul
USA
GER
GER
CAN
Sul
SWE
NZL
MEX
USA
USA
SWE
MEX
MEX
Sul
GER
USA
CAN
CAN
Sul
GER
GER

Country
Sul

USA
MEX



Track

Korsan
Zachary
Alexandra
Chelsea
Amberlynn
Jasmin
Andrea
Patricia
Tatyana
Pascal
Timm
Lukas
Matthew (Kaleb)
Joshua
Abraham
Maurice
Ryan

Jose Guadalupe
Rigoberto
Marc
Marcel
Patrick
Malte

Vogel

Abbott
Helbling

Mc Clammer
Weber
Lustenberger
Von Bueren
Keller
Mcfadden
Ansorg
Seestaedt
Willimann
Kallappa
Swoverland
Plaza Sierra
Amacher
Chalmers
Andrade Guzman
Lopez Gallardo
Schuh

Hug

Bergner

Schneeberg

400 Meters

Alan
Mariane
Ivan

Felipe

Jose Nestor
Dmitry
Christopher
Abbas
Mostafa
Jordan
Kristen
Gianfranco
Sean
David

Catherine

Name

De Oliveira
Dos Santos
Kodlozerov
Strebe
Cortez Lara
Kashkan
Hoffmann
Dayani Asl
Mohammadi
Clyburn
Messer
lannotta
Burns
Watts

Debrunner

Results summary
4 X 400

USA
Sul
USA
USA
Sul
Sul
Sul
USA

Sul
USA
USA

Sul
USA

BRA
BRA
RUS
BRA

RUS

IRI
IRI
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Sul

Heat

A W W W N OO N N DNMDN

S

= w N N

A W W N

4:09.60

3:53.55 2
DQ163.5
4:27.03 1
4:27.03

DQ163.5
3:563.43

DQ163.5
4:27.03

3:53.43
3:53.55
3:53.55
3:55.47
3:53.43 2
3:53.55
3:55.47 2
3:55.47
4:09.60
3:563.43
4:09.60 2
4:09.60

Prelin

Place

a A A O N -

w N =

Time
58.99 1
1:18.71 1
1:14.69 1
58.26 1
55.90 1
52.17
54.44
54.55
54.74
2:05.72
1:49.88
1:20.44
1:25.28
2:05.14

AW W W N O N N DNMNDN

1:05.43

Heat

= w N DN

A W W N

a A A O N -

w N =

Final
Place

4:09.60
3:53.55
DQ163.5
4:27.03
4:27.03
DQ163.5
3:563.43
DQ163.5
4:27.03

3:53.43
3:53.55
3:53.55
3:55.47
3:53.43
3:53.55
3:55.47
3:55.47
4:09.60
3:563.43
4:09.60
4:09.60

Time
58.99
1:18.71
1:14.69
58.26
55.90
52.17
54.44
54.55
54.74
2:05.72
1:49.88
1:20.44
1:25.28
2:05.14
1:05.43

T53
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

Class

T44
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T53

Age

N\~
) l?uns

uU18 Male
U20 Male
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U20 Female
U20 Female
uU16 Male
uU16 Male
uU16 Male
uU18 Male
U18 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male

Gender
U18 Male

U18 Female
U16 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U20 Female
U23 Female
uU16 Male
uU16 Male
U20 Male
U16 Female

GER
USA
Sul
USA
USA
Sul
Sul
Sul
USA
GER
GER
Sul
USA
USA
MEX
Sul
USA
MEX
MEX
GER
Sul
GER
GER

Country
BRA

BRA
RUS
BRA
MEX
RUS
GER
IRI
IRI
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Sul



Track

llana

Ana Gabriela
Jonathan
Jairo Alberto
Raul Emanuel
Jim
Joshua
Korsan
Bryson
Jacob
Allistair
Zachary
Brian
Arturo
Sean
Chelsea
Amberlynn
Alejandra
Liliana
Alexandra
Kelsie
Lisa
Andrea
Jasmin
Kierra
Tatyana
Patricia
Maggie
Keira-Lyn
Melanie
Isaiah
Daniel
Lukas
Jack
Pascal
Timm
Trey
Niklas
Matthew
Joshua

Matthew (Kaleb)

Duff

Moreno Vira
Vermette
Montoya Ordaz
Torres Jimenez
Cuevas
Scanlon

Vogel

Mc Leod

Van Hemelryck
Johnston
Abbott
Siemann
Torres Romero
Cooke

Mc Clammer
Weber
Sanchez Maloc
Hernandez Medina
Helbling

Kellen

Schultis

Von Bueren
Lustenberger
Gibson
Mcfadden
Keller
Frederick

Frie

Hawtin
Christophe
Lucker
Willimann
Spencer
Ansorg
Seestaedt

Roy

Almers

Lack
Swoverland

Kallappa

Results summary

400 Meters
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USA
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USA
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8
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1:03.56
1:13.66
1:02.08
1:02.96
1:04.38
1:04.71
1:04.75
1:07.36
1:10.73
1:11.66
58.40
59.73
59.88
1:03.22
1:18.07
1:08.29
1:08.36
1:12.98
1:13.41
1:15.60
1:15.63
1:24.33
1:00.40
1:01.60
1:15.65
1:00.70
1:06.27
1:16.42
1:04.50
1:08.31
56.52
56.65
1:06.72
1:07.27
1:07.85
1:14.46
DQ163.3
52.23
55.25
56.55
59.22
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1:03.56
1:13.66
1:02.08
1:02.96
1:04.38
1:04.71
1:04.75
1:07.36
1:10.73
1:11.66
58.40
59.73
59.88
1:03.22
1:18.07
1:08.29
1:08.36
1:12.98
1:13.41
1:15.60
1:15.63
1:24.33
1:00.40
1:01.60
1:15.65
1:00.70
1:06.27
1:16.42
1:04.50
1:08.31
56.52
56.65
1:06.72
1:07.27
1:07.85
1:14.46
DQ163.3
52.23
55.25
56.55
59.22

T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

N\~
) l?uns

U23 Female
U23 Female
U18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U20 Female
U20 Female
U20 Female
U23 Female
U23 Female
U16 Male
U16 Male
U16 Male
uU16 Male
uU16 Male
uU16 Male
U16 Male
uU18 Male
U18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male

CAN
MEX
CAN
MEX
MEX
USA
USA
GER
USA
USA
NZL
USA
USA
MEX
BAR
USA
USA
MEX
MEX
Sul
USA
Sul
Sul
Sul
CAN
USA
Sul
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
GBR
Sul
GBR
GER
GER
USA
SWE
NZL
USA
USA



Track

Abraham
David
Philippe
George
Sebastien
Marc
Andreas
Maurice
Thiago
Jose Guadalupe
Ryan
Michael
Rigoberto
Adam
Matt
Jesus
Marcel
Curtis
Kyle
Malte
Patrick
Cody

Christopher

Plaza Sierra
Grassi
Vermette
Anglin

Verdin

Schuh
Ottosson
Amacher

De Souza
Andrade Guzman
Chalmers
Kahn

Lopez Gallardo
Schmuki

Smith

Betanzos Gonzalez

Hug

Thom

Shaw
Schneeberg
Bergner
Mace

Gilkes

5000 Meters

Jim
Gilles
Korsan
Brian
Chelsea
Jasmin
Andrea
Patricia
Pascal
Daniel
Isaiah
Trey
Timm
Matthew

Matthew (Kaleb)

Name

Cuevas
Leroux
Vogel
Siemann

Mc Clammer
Lustenberger
Von Bueren
Keller
Ansorg
Lucker
Christophe
Roy
Seestaedt
Lack

Kallappa

Results summary

400 Meters
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58.46
59.74
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Time
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15:44.29
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13:54.43
DQ

1 13:50.27
3 14:20.53

4 12:21.54
5 13:06.99
6 13:57.56
10 17:43.13
1 12:00.90
2 12:20.86
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10
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59.34
1:02.77
1:03.00
1:07.38
1:12.94
52.52
52.88
53.60
54.55
55.34
57.93
58.46
59.74
1:04.26
1:11.71
DQ163.3
49.98
52.72
53.51
59.85
1:06.46
1:07.27
DQ163.3

Time
13:57.57
14:08.76
15:44.29
12:56.73
13:54.43
DQ
13:50.27
14:20.53

12:21.54
13:06.99
13:57.56
17:43.13
12:00.90
12:20.86

T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

Class

T53
T53
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

N\~
) l?uns

uU18 Male
U18 Male
U18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male

Age Gender
U18 Male

uU18 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U16 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U20 Female
U16 Male
U16 Male
uU16 Male
uU16 Male
uU16 Male
U18 Male
uU18 Male

MEX
USA
CAN
USA
FRA
GER
SWE
Sul

BRA
MEX
USA
CAN
MEX
USA
USA
MEX
Sul

CAN
CAN
GER
GER
USA
BAR

Country
USA

FRA
GER
USA
USA
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
GBR
CAN
USA
GER
NZL
USA



Track

Joshua
Maurice
Adam
Marcel
Kyle
Malte

Patrick

Swoverland
Amacher
Schmuki
Hug

Shaw
Schneeberg

Bergner

800 Meters

Ivan
Alexey
Abbas
Mostafa
Jordan
Tara
Kristen
Gianfranco
Sean
Catherine
Joshua
Jonathan
Jim

Gilles
Bryson
Korsan
Jacob
Brian
Zachary
Arturo
Sean
Alexandra
Chelsea
Amberlynn
Kelsie
Lisa
Andrea
Jasmin
Tatyana
Patricia

Maggie

Name

Kodlozerov
Polyanskiy
Dayani Asl
Mohammadi
Clyburn
Mastroeni
Messer
lannotta
Burns
Debrunner
Scanlon
Vermette
Cuevas
Leroux

Mc Leod
Vogel

Van Hemelryck
Siemann
Abbott
Torres Romero
Cooke
Helbling

Mc Clammer
Weber
Kellen
Schultis

Von Bueren
Lustenberger
Mcfadden
Keller

Frederick

Results summary
5000 Meters
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11:14.44
12:56.51
11:14.25
11:15.85
13:47.40
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Time
3:00.70
2:04.30
2:05.23
2:06.49
4:17.60
5:59.73
3:51.14
2:58.18
2:59.26
2:13.75
2:14.43
2:14.43
2:15.21
2:15.37
2:16.39
2:17.13
2:27.47
2:10.14
2:12.17
2:19.05
3:58.01

2:18.45
2:20.27
2:31.71
2:52.18
2:02.37
2:05.41
1:58.17
2:10.73
2:37.09

T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

Class

T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

N\~
) l?uns

uU18 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male

Age Gender
U16 Male

uU18 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U20 Female
U20 Female
U23 Female
U16 Male
uU16 Male
U16 Female
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U16 Female
U18 Female
U18 Female
U20 Female
U20 Female
U20 Female

USA
Sul

USA
Sul

CAN
GER
GER

Country
RUS

RUS
IRI
IRI
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Sul
USA
CAN
USA
FRA
USA
GER
USA
USA
USA
MEX
BAR
Sul
USA
USA
USA
Sul
Sul
Sul
USA
Sul
USA



Track

Keira-Lyn
Fahd
Isaiah
Daniel
Trey
Lukas
Pascal
Timm
Niklas
Matthew
Joshua
Matthew (Kaleb)
David
Philippe
George
Maurice
Andreas
Thiago
Michael
Ryan
Adam
Rigoberto
Marcel
Kyle
Curtis
Malte
Patrick

Cody

Frie
Mohammad Al
Christophe
Lucker

Roy
Willimann
Ansorg
Seestaedt
Almers
Lack
Swoverland
Kallappa
Grassi
Vermette
Anglin
Amacher
Ottosson
De Souza
Kahn
Chalmers
Schmuki
Lopez Gallardo
Hug

Shaw

Thom
Schneeberg
Bergner

Mace

Results summary

800 Meters
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USA
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CAN
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1:58.56
2:01.75
2:01.99
2:15.13
1:50.55
1:51.58
1:56.46
2:01.69
2:02.25
2:02.95
2:05.81
1:46.12
1:46.51
1:51.26
2:08.61
2:22.86
2:24.42
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1:51.58
1:56.46
2:01.69
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2:05.81
1:46.12
1:46.51
1:51.26
2:08.61
2:22.86
2:24.42
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U23 Female
U16 Male
U16 Male
uU16 Male
uU16 Male
uU16 Male
U16 Male
U16 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
uU18 Male
U18 Male
uU18 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U20 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male
U23 Male

CAN
UAE
CAN
GBR
USA
Sul
GER
GER
SWE
NZL
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
Sul
SWE
BRA
CAN
USA
USA
MEX
Sul
CAN
CAN
GER
GER
USA
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Results summary
Powerlift Press

Powerlifting )\<

Powerlift Press

Name Place Mark Class Age Gender

Zoe Newson GBR 1 62.5 44 kg Junior Female
Samad Abbasi IRI 1 137.5 48 kg Junior Male
Jacob Van Hemelryck USA 2 55.0 48 kg Junior Male
Abdullah Alseaf KUW 3 47.5 48 kg Junior Male
David Grassi USA 48 kg Junior Male
Bob Hunt USA 48 kg Junior Male
Jordan Clyburn USA 52 kg Junior Female
Amir Jafari Arangeh IRI 1 142.5 52 kg Junior Male
Nathaniel Wilding GBR 2 92.5 52 kg Junior Male
Mohammad Alkhalifah KUW 1 125.0 56 kg Junior Male
Alireza Ghaleh Nasseri IRI 1 160.0 60 kg Junior

Louis Riccardi USA 2 80.0 60 kg Junior Male
Olivia Hyman GBR 1 70.0 67.5 kg Junior Female
Roohallah Rostami IRI 1 157.5 67.5 kg Junior Male
Ali Nejatkhah IRI 2 155.0 67.5 kg Junior Male
Daniel Steward GBR 3 95.0 67.5 kg Junior Male
Adel Abdullah KUw 5 55.0 67.5 kg Junior Male
Ali Jawad GBR 1 185.0 75 kg Junior Male
Seyed Hamed Solhipour Avanji IRI 2 182.5 75 kg Junior Male
Abdulmohsen Almutairi Kuw 3 70.0 75 kg Junior Male
Abdulrahman Alqallaf KUW 3 70.0 75 kg Junior Male
Saeid Rasouli IRI 1 160.0 82.5 kg Junior Male
Rachel \Voss USA 1 77.5 82.5 plus kg Junior Female
Seyyedmahmoud  Mirmousavi IRI 1 165.0 90 kg Junior Male
Saeid Habibi Naghdi Olya IRl 1 155.0 100 kg Junior Male
Siamand Rahman IRI 1 230.0 100 plus kg Junior Male
John (Wen) Bumgardner USA 2 115.0 100 plus kg Junior Male
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Swimming Results summary )/
IWAS

50 M backstroke

Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Heat Place Time Class Age Gender
Napat Wongnonthaphum THA 1 1 1:39.67 2 1 1:39.67 SM4 u18 Male 50 M bz
Valerie Baker USA 2 1 1:46.99 1 1 1:46.99 SM5 u18 Female 50 M be
Tara Mastroeni USA 2 1 1:51.12 1 1 1:51.12 SM5 u22 Female 50 M bz
Pornpimon Sutthichittanon THA 1 2 1:59.96 1 2 1:59.96 SM5 u22 Female 50 M bz
Gustavo Ramon Sanchez Martinez MEX 2 1 56.32 2 1 56.32 SM5 u16 Male 50 M bz
Sean Burns USA 2 2 1:28.34 2 2 1:28.34 SM5 uU16 Male 50 M bz
Raymond Martin USA SM7 u16 Male 50 M bz
Mihail Kazakov BLU 1 1 1:26.12 0 1 1:26.12 SM7 uU18 Male 50 M bz
Nadia Porras MEX 2 1 55.22 1 1 55.22 u18 Female 50 M bz
Lynne Ganley USA 2 1 1:53.93 1 1 1:563.93 u22 Female 50 M bz
Alfonso Nunez Corona MEX 2 1 54.44 2 1 54.44 u22 Male 50 M bz



Swimming Results summary )/
IWAS

50 M breaststroke

Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Heat Place Time Class Age Gender
Jonathan Heider USA 1 1 1:35.83 1 1 1:35.83 SB2 u16 Male 50 M br
Napat Wongnonthaphum THA 1 1 1:12.00 1 1 1:12.00 SB3 u18 Male 50 M br
Pornpimon Sutthichittanon THA 1 1 1:37.67 1 1 1:37.67 SB4 u22 Female 50 M br
James Scully IRL 1 1 1:25.93 1 1 1:25.93 SB4 u16 Male 50 M br
Sulaiman Ali KUW 1 2 2:24.21 1 2 2:24.21 SB4 u16 Male 50 M br
Joshua Berenotto USA 1 1 2:00.12 1 1 2:00.12 SB4 u22 Male 50 M br
Sanad Husain KUW 1 1 1:39.18 0 1 1:39.18 SB6 u16 Male 50 M br



Swimming Results summary )/
IWAS

50 M free

Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Heat Place Time Class Age Gender
Jonathan Heider USA 3 1 1:26.59 3 1 1:23.93 SM3 uU16 Male 50 M fre
Valerie Baker USA 3 2 1:45.00 1 2 1:47.39 SM5 u18 Female 50 M fre
Pornpimon Sutthichittanon THA 1 1 1:14.63 1 1 1:16.34 SM5 u22 Female 50 M fre
Tara Mastroeni USA 3 1 1:54.79 1 2 1:56.47 SM5 u22 Female 50 M fre
Gustavo Ramon Sanchez Martinez MEX 4 1 44.13 4 2 47.14 SM5 u16 Male 50 M fre
Sulaiman Ali KUW 2 1 1:44.02 4 3 1:45.45 SM5 u16 Male 50 M fre
Vianney Trejo Delgadillo MEX 4 1 46.13 1 1 44.89 SM6 u16 Female 50 M fre
Gustavo Tavares BRA 2 1 46.28 4 1 44.77 SM6 uU16 Male 50 M fre
Amado Jesus de la Rosa Sotelo MEX 4 1 42.62 4 1 42.66 SM6 u18 Male 50 M fre
Roberto Rodrigues BRA 2 1 42.57 4 2 42.93 SM6 u18 Male 50 M fre
Jill Moore USA 3 1 55.45 2 1 55.12 SM7 u16 Female 50 M fre
Emily Seelenfreud USA 4 1 52.26 2 1 50.67 SM7 u18 Female 50 M fre
Michelle Fischer USA 4 1 43.54 2 1 45.24 SM7 u22 Female 50 M fre
Enrique Perez Davila MEX 5 1 33.77 5 1 34.19 SM7 u16 Male 50 M fre
Sanad Husain KUwW 2 1 1:29.23 5 2 1:22.51 SM7 u16 Male 50 M fre
Raymond Martin USA 3 1 1:32.56 4 3 1:27.04 SM7 u16 Male 50 M fre
Mihail Kazakov BLU 1 1 1:06.47 5 0 DQ SM7 u18 Male 50 M fre
Kiya Smith USA 4 1 39.74 2 1 38.03 SM8 u16 Female 50 M fre
Jeerawan Naithong THA 1 1 45.11 2 1 46.85 SM8 u18 Female 50 M fre
Natalia Da Costa BRA 2 1 49.07 2 1 47.15 SM8 uU16 Male 50 M fre
Jan Ruml SVK 5 1 35.04 5 1 36.32 SM8 u22 Male 50 M fre
Krista Pylkki USA 1 1 56.42 3 1 55.10 SM9 u16 Female 50 M fre
Lan Fen Kaplan USA 5 2 39.61 3 2 39.93 SM9 u18 Female 50 M fre
Kacper Rodziewicz POL 6 1 29.72 6 1 29.44 SM9 u16 Male 50 M fre
Vanilton Filho BRA 2 1 31.16 6 3 30.47 SM9 u16 Male 50 M fre
Gustavo Santana BRA 2 2 32.37 7 5 32.32 SM9 uU16 Male 50 M fre
Dominik Tokar SVK 6 1 31.59 6 2 31.29 SM9 u18 Male 50 M fre
Arturo Larraga Garcia MEX 6 1 30.02 6 1 30.04 SM9 u22 Male 50 M fre
Gabiriel Izsof SVK 5 1 30.98 6 2 31.56 SM9 u22 Male 50 M fre
Gabriela Michell Navarro Rodriguez  MEX 5 1 35.04 3 1 34.49 SM10 u16 Female 50 M fre
Mongkol Kaewlakkham THA 2 1 41.94 3 2 43.05 SM10 u16 Female 50 M fre
Abdullah Boland KUW 5 1 36.50 7 1 36.12 SM10 u16 Male 50 M fre
Michal Beracka SVK 6 1 31.07 7 1 30.75 SM10 u22 Male 50 M fre
Jaime Isaac Aquino Zapata MEX 6 2 32.90 7 2 31.61 SM10 u22 Male 50 M fre
Stephanie Baumann SuUl 5 1 34.92 3 1 35.38 u18 Female 50 M fre
Nadia Porras MEX 3 1 50.26 1 1 50.51 u18 Female 50 M fre
Jaclyn Lanzetti USA 3 1 58.26 1 1 58.72 u22 Female 50 M fre
Lynne Ganley USA 3 1 1:53.61 1 1 2:01.25 u22 Female 50 M fre
Ciaran O'Hara IRL 6 2 29.79 7 2 30.19 u16 Male 50 M fre
Laurence Mc Given IRL 6 3 32.38 7 4 31.34 u16 Male 50 M fre
James Scully IRL 4 2 49.70 4 1 46.44 u16 Male 50 M fre
Miroslav Susnyak SVK 6 1 30.06 7 1 29.69 u18 Male 50 M fre
Roman Buchta SVK 5 1 31.16 6 1 31.20 u18 Male 50 M fre
Alfonso Nunez Corona MEX 4 1 46.04 4 1 45.93 u22 Male 50 M fre



Swimming Results summary )/
IWAS

50 Yd butterfly

Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Heat Place Time Class Age Gender
Jacob Van Hemelryck USA S7 u18 Male
Napat Wongnonthaphum  THA SM4 u18 Male
Pornpimon Sutthichittanon THA SM5 u22 Female
Vianney Trejo Delgadillo MEX SM6 u16 Female
Gustavo Tavares BRA SMé6 u16 Male
Amado Jesus de la Rosa Sotelo MEX SM6 u18 Male
Jill Moore USA SM7 u16 Female
Enrique Perez Davila MEX SM7 u16 Male
Adam Schmuki USA SM7 u18 Male
Channi Wongnonthaphum ~ THA SM7 u18 Male
Jaclyn Lanzetti USA u22 Female

Alfonso Nunez Corona MEX u22 Male

50 Yd b
50 Yd b
50 Ydb
50 Ydb
50 Ydb
50 Yd b
50 Yd b
50 Yd b
50 Ydb
50 Ydb
50 Ydb
50 Yd b



Swimming Results summary

100 M backstroke

Valerie
Vianney
Roberto
Amado Jesus
Jill
Michelle
Enrique
Raymond
Adam
Kiya
Jeerawan
Krista
Lan Fen
Gustavo
Arturo
Gabiriel
Mongkol
Gabriela Michell
Stephanie
Ciaran
Laurence
Roman

Name

Baker

Trejo Delgadillo
Rodrigues

de la Rosa Sotelo
Moore

Fischer

Perez Davila
Martin

Schmuki

Smith

Naithong

Pylkki

Kaplan
Santana
Larraga Garcia
Izsof
Kaewlakkham
Navarro Rodriguez
Baumann
O'Hara

Mc Given
Buchta

USA
MEX
BRA
MEX
USA
USA
MEX
USA
USA
USA
THA
USA
USA
BRA
MEX
SVK
THA
MEX
Sul

IRL

IRL

SVK

Heat

W W W WN =2 W WDNNN-_2 2N W =2 WNDNNMNN AN -

Prelin

Place  Time

N

AN R A A ON = WNDN 2 A aAa N = a2 a N = -

3:15.76
1:50.89
1:42.87
1:51.60
2:11.00
1:59.08
1:31.58
3:33.59
1:49.92
1:54.27
1:59.79
2:13.28
1:44.78
1:21.44
1:13.85
1:20.36
DQ

1:42.76
1:35.88
1:14.33
1:18.03
1:19.37

Final

Heat Place Time

AR DN NMNODBMDIEDIENDN-S A WWW= 2 WW A A

1

N = W RN =& &4 a4 a N a2 a4 a N =2

AN =2 2 A

3:38.19
1:48.95
1:39.91
1:53.86
2:07.99
1:58.05
1:30.12
3:04.52
1:43.00
1:53.91
2:00.82
2:08.44
1:43.25
1:20.00
1:13.54
1:20.08

1:39.56
1:34.87
1:15.92
1:17.48
1:19.70

Class
SM5
SMé6
SMé6
SMé
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM8
SM8
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9

SM10
SM10

N\~
Iins

Age Gender

u18 Female
u16 Female
u18 Male
u18 Male
u16 Female
u22 Female

uU16 Male
uU16 Male
u18 Male

u16 Female
u18 Female
u16 Female
u18 Female

uU16 Male
u22 Male
u22 Male

u16 Female
u16 Female
u18 Female
u16 Male
u16 Male
u18 Male

100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt
100 Mt



Swimming Results summary )/
IWAS

100 M breaststroke

Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Heat Place Time Class Age Gender
Vianney Trejo Delgadillo MEX 2 0 DQ 0 0 DQ SB5 u16 Female 100 M k
Jacob Van Hemelryck USA 2 1 2:22.81 2 1 2:22.81 SB5 u18 Male 100 M &
Amado Jesus de la Rosa Sotelo MEX 3 2 2:27.21 2 2 2:27.21 SB5 u18 Male 100 M &
Jill Moore USA 2 1 3:20.52 1 1 3:20.52 SB6 u16 Female 100 M &
Jeerawan Naithong THA 1 1 2:54.50 1 1 2:54.50 SB6 u18 Female 100 M &
Jaclyn Lanzetti USA 2 1 2:36.51 1 1 2:36.51 SB6 u22 Female 100 M &
Mihail Kazakov BLU 2 1 3:42.83 2 1 3:42.83 SB6 u18 Male 100 M &
Natalia Da Costa BRA 1 1 2:43.47 1 1 2:43.47 SB7 u16 Male 100 M &
David Grassi USA 2 1 2:58.78 2 1 2:58.78 SB7 u18 Male 100 M &
Laurence Mc Given IRL 3 1 2:02.12 3 1 2:02.12 SB8 u16 Male 100 M &
Jan Ruml SVK 3 1 1:49.37 3 1 1:49.37 SB8 u22 Male 100 M &
Arturo Larraga Garcia MEX 3 2 1:54.72 3 2 1:54.72 SB8 u22 Male 100 M &
Mongkol Kaewlakkham THA 1 1 2:53.82 1 1 2:53.82 SB9 u16 Female 100 M &
Stephanie Baumann Sul 3 1 1:51.15 1 1 1:51.15 SB9 u18 Female 100 M &
Lan Fen Kaplan USA 3 1 1:53.19 1 1 1:53.19 SB9 u18 Female 100 M &
Abdullah Boland KUW 2 1 2:25.31 3 1 2:25.31 SB9 u16 Male 100 M &
Dominik Tokar SVK 3 1 1:34.87 3 1 1:34.87 SB9 u1s Male 100 M &
Jaime Isaac Aquino Zapata MEX 3 1 1:34.73 3 1 1:34.73 SB9 u22 Male 100 M &



Swimming Results summary )/
IWAS

100 M butterfly

Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Heat Place Time Class Age Gender
David Grassi USA S8 u18 Male 100 M &
Kiya Smith USA 1 0 DQ 0 0 DQ SM8 u16 Female 100 M &
Lan Fen Kaplan USA 2 1 1:39.95 1 1 1:39.95 SM9 u18 Female 100 M &
Kacper Rodziewicz POL 2 1 1:21.89 2 1 1:21.89 SM9 u16 Male 100 M &
Vanilton Filho BRA 1 2 1:27.90 2 2 1:27.90 SM9 u16 Male 100 M &
Arturo Larraga Garcia MEX 2 1 1:11.50 2 1 1:11.50 SM9 u22 Male 100 M &
Gabiriel Izsof SVK 2 2 1:32.01 2 2 1:32.01 SM9 u22 Male 100 M &
Gabriela Michell Navarro Rodriguez  MEX 2 1 1:40.26 1 1 1:40.26 SM10 u16 Female 100 M &
Mongkol Kaewlakkham THA 1 2 2:16.38 1 2 2:16.38 SM10 u16 Female 100 M &
Michal Beracka SVK 2 1 1:17.39 2 1 1:17.39 SM10 u22 Male 100 M &
Jaime Isaac Aquino Zapata MEX 2 2 1:35.11 2 2 1:35.11 SM10 u22 Male 100 M &
Miroslav Susnyak SVK 2 1 1:30.72 2 1 1:30.72 u18 Male 100 M &



Swimming Results summary )/
IWAS

100 M free

Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Heat Place Time Class Age Gender
Jonathan Heider USA 2 1 3:00.15 3 1 3:00.15 SM3 u16 Male 100 M f
Valerie Baker USA 2 1 3:52.89 1 2 3:52.36 SM5 u18 Female 100 M f
Tara Mastroeni USA 2 1 3:54.83 1 1 3:54.90 SM5 u22 Female 100 M f
Gustavo Ramon Sanchez Martinez MEX 3 1 1:36.71 3 1 1:36.71 SM5 u16 Male 100 M f
Vianney Trejo Delgadillo MEX 3 1 1:40.67 1 1 1:35.61 SM6 u16 Female 100 M f
Gustavo Tavares BRA 1 1 1:48.04 3 1 1:48.04 SMé6 u16 Male 100 M f
Amado Jesus de la Rosa Sotelo MEX 4 1 1:27.59 3 1 1:27.59 SM6 u18 Male 100 M f
Roberto Rodrigues BRA 1 2 1:32.18 3 2 1:32.18 SMé6 u18 Male 100 M f
Jill Moore USA 2 2 2:06.34 1 1 2:00.65 SM7 u16 Female 100 M f
Emily Seelenfreud USA 3 1 2:02.78 1 1 1:57.19 SM7 u18 Female 100 M f
Michelle Fischer USA 3 1 1:36.69 1 1 1:33.80 SM7 u22 Female 100 M f
Enrique Perez Davila MEX 4 1 1:15.46 4 1 1:15.46 SM7 u16 Male 100 M f
Adam Schmuki USA 4 1 1:25.73 4 1 1:25.73 SM7 u1s Male 100 M f
Kiya Smith USA 3 1 1:26.95 2 1 1;26.95 SM8 u16 Female 100 M f
Jeerawan Naithong THA 1 1 1:46.80 2 1 1:46.80 SM8 u18 Female 100 M f
Natalia Da Costa BRA 1 2 1:50.25 2 1 1:50.25 SM8 u16 Male 100 M f
Jan Ruml SVK 4 1 1:31.51 4 1 1:31.51 SM8 u22 Male 100 M f
Krista Pylkki USA 2 1 1:58.69 2 1 1:58.69 SM9 u16 Female 100 M f
Lan Fen Kaplan USA 4 2 1:28.65 2 2 1:28.65 SM9 u18 Female 100 M f
Kacper Rodziewicz POL 5 1 1:03.78 5 1 1:03.78 SM9 u16 Male 100 M f
Gustavo Santana BRA 2 3 1:11.57 5 4 1:11.57 SM9 u16 Male 100 M f
Vanilton Filho BRA 1 4 1:12.85 5 5 1:12.85 SM9 u16 Male 100 M f
Dominik Tokar SVK 5 3 1:09.80 5 2 1:09.80 SM9 u18 Male 100 M f
Arturo Larraga Garcia MEX 5 1 1:06.83 5 1 1:06.83 SM9 u22 Male 100 M f
Gabiriel Izsof SVK 4 2 1:09.12 5 2 1:09.12 SM9 u22 Male 100 M f
Gabriela Michell Navarro Rodriguez  MEX 4 1 1:16.05 2 1 1:16.05 SM10 u16 Female 100 M f
Mongkol Kaewlakkham THA 2 2 1:39.63 2 2 1:39.63 SM10 u16 Female 100 M f
Michal Beracka SVK 5 1 1:07.05 4 1 1:07.05 SM10 u22 Male 100 M f
Stephanie Baumann SuUl 4 1 1:20.96 2 1 1:20.96 u18 Female 100 M f
Nadia Porras MEX 3 1 1:48.41 1 1 1:48.04 u18 Female 100 M f
Lynne Ganley USA 2 1 3:57.15 1 1 4:04.61 u22 Female 100 M f
Ciaran O'Hara IRL 5 1 1:06.65 4 2 1:06.65 u16 Male 100 M f
Laurence Mc Given IRL 5 2 1:10.13 5 3 1:10.13 u16 Male 100 M f
James Scully IRL 3 2 1:45.68 3 2 1:45.68 u16 Male 100 M f
Miroslav Susnyak SVK 5 1 1:07.71 4 1 1:07.71 u18 Male 100 M f
Roman Buchta SVK 5 1 1:08.52 5 1 1:08.52 u18 Male 100 M f
Alfonso Nunez Corona MEX 3 1 1:42.45 3 1 1:42.45 u22 Male 100 M f



Swimming Results summary )/
IWAS

200 M free

Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Heat Place Time Class Age Gender
Valerie Baker USA SM5 u18 Female 200 M f
Gustavo Ramon Sanchez Martinez MEX 1 1 3:20.25 1 1 3:29.53 SM5 uU16 Male 200 M f
Nadia Porras MEX 1 1 3:43.97 1 1 3:43.41 u18 Female 200 M f

Alfonso Nunez Corona MEX 1 1 3:29.98 1 1 3:27.95 u22 Male 200 M f



Swimming Results summary

3 x50 M IM |

Name Heat Place Time

Jonathan Heider USA 1 1 4:51.46
Napat Wongnonthaphum THA 1 1 4:18.52

Final
Heat Place Time Class
1 1 4:48.16 SM3
1 1 4:21.99 SM4

N\~
Iins

Age
uU16
u18

Gender

Male
Male

3x501
3x501



Swimming Results summary )/
IWAS

400 M free

Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Heat Place Time Class Age Gender
Vianney Trejo Delgadillo MEX 1 1 7:07.70 SM6 u16 Female
Amado Jesus de la Rosa Sotelo MEX 2 1 6:29.72 SM6 u18 Male
Roberto Rodrigues BRA 2 2 7:01.68 SM6 u18 Male
Michelle Fischer USA 1 1 7:07.72 SM7 u22 Female
Enrique Perez Davila MEX 2 1 6:06.84 SM7 u16 Male
Adam Schmuki USA 2 1 6:06.91 SM7 u18 Male
Channi Wongnonthaphum THA 2 2 7:33.75 SM7 u18 Male
Kiya Smith USA 1 1 6:26.31 SM8 u16 Female
Jan Ruml SVK 3 1 7:47.68 SM8 u22 Male
Kacper Rodziewicz POL 3 1 4:38.42 SM9 u16 Male
Arturo Larraga Garcia MEX 3 1 5:05.75 SM9 u22 Male
Gabriel Izsof SVK 3 2 5:11.68 SM9 u22 Male
Gabriela Michell Navarro Rodriguez  MEX 1 1 5:49.20 SM10 u16 Female
Stephanie Baumann Sul 1 1 6:21.34 u18 Female
Laurence Mc Given IRL 3 2 5:14.65 u16 Male
Miroslav Susnyak SVK 3 1 5:08.09 u18 Male
Roman Buchta SVK 3 1 5:13.73 u18 Male

400 M f
400 M f
400 M f
400 M f
400 M f
400 M f
400 M f
400 M f
400 M f
400 M f
400 M f
400 M f
400 M f
400 M f
400 M f
400 M f
400 M f



Swimming Results summary

4 x50 M IM

Vianney
Gustavo
Amado Jesus
Jacob
Michelle
Enrique
Adam
Channi

Kiya

Jan

Krista

Lan Fen
Vanilton
Dominik
Gabiriel
Arturo
Gabriela Michell
Michal

Jaime Isaac
Stephanie

Name

Trejo Delgadillo
Tavares

de la Rosa Sotelo
Van Hemelryck
Fischer

Perez Davila
Schmuki
Wongnonthaphum
Smith

Ruml

Pylkki

Kaplan

Filho

Tokar

Izsof

Larraga Garcia
Navarro Rodriguez
Beracka

Aquino Zapata
Baumann

MEX
BRA
MEX
USA
USA
MEX
USA
THA
USA
SVK
USA
USA
BRA
SVK
SVK
MEX
MEX
SVK
MEX
Sul

N\~
Iins

Prelin Final

Heat Place Time Heat Place Time Class Age Gender
2 0 DQ 0 0 DQ SMé6 u16 Female
1 1 4:14.83 2 1 4:14.83 SM6 u16 Male

2 1 3:45.35 2 1 3:45.35 SM6 u18 Male

2 2 4:04.98 2 2 4:04.98 SMé6 u18 Male

2 1 4:21.01 1 1 4:21.01 SM7 u22 Female
3 1 3:30.89 2 1 3:30.89 SM7 u16 Male

2 0 DQ 0 0 DQ SM7 u18 Male

1 0 DQ 0 0 DQ SM7 u18 Male

2 1 3:54.32 1 1 3:54.32 SM8 u16 Female
2 1 3:49.49 2 1 3:49.49 SM8 u22 Male

1 0 DNF 0 0 DNF SM9 uU16 Female
2 1 3:28.59 1 1 3:28.59 SM9 u18 Female
1 0 DQ 0 0 DQ SM9 u16 Male

3 1 3:08.12 3 1 3:08.12 SM9 u18 Male

3 1 2:53.24 3 1 2:53.24 SM9 u22 Male

3 2 3:03.75 3 2 3:03.75 SM9 u22 Male

3 0 DQ 0 0 DQ SM10 u16 Female
3 1 2:50.19 3 1 2:50.19 SM10 u22 Male

3 1 3:06.33 3 2 3:06.33 SM10 u22 Male

3 1 3:17.45 1 1 3:17.45 u18 Female

4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N
4 x50 N



